
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'04.13 1'09.05 2'13.18
2 5 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.98 1'09.29 2'16.27
3 7 MELI Francesco 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'07.17 1'15.51 2'22.68
4 3 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'06.78 1'18.15 2'24.93
5 2 CATULLO Alessandro 1994 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.51 1'15.29 2'25.80
6 1 STEVANO Andrea 1992 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.29 1'16.03 2'26.32
7 6 MORASSO Enrico 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.18 1'20.74 2'29.92
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Serie 2
1 5 PEROTTI Gabriele 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'03.48 1'17.50 2'20.98
2 4 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'08.20 1'16.37 2'24.57
3 3 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'13.29 1'22.91 2'36.20
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Finale

Riepilogo
1 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'04.13 1'09.05 2'13.18
2 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.98 1'09.29 2'16.27
3 PEROTTI Gabriele 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'03.48 1'17.50 2'20.98
4 MELI Francesco 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'07.17 1'15.51 2'22.68
5 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'08.20 1'16.37 2'24.57
6 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'06.78 1'18.15 2'24.93
7 CATULLO Alessandro 1994 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.51 1'15.29 2'25.80
8 STEVANO Andrea 1992 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.29 1'16.03 2'26.32
9 MORASSO Enrico 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.18 1'20.74 2'29.92
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